01.ConcursMEDICA

Concurs

Cod columbofil
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

.

00001 750207

+44.30.31,

22.06.23 09:24:
.06.23 09:24:
.06.23 09:24:

10

54 GPS
54 +000
54

GPS+03h

Columbofil
Longitudine

Loc lansare

Demir Mehmet
+26.13.26,60

Ceas M3
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati
Nr.| Serie ine
Crt

001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
006 RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
010 RO
011 RO
012 RO
013 RO
014 RO
015 RO
Ole RO

Nr.inel
senzor

DA3B1DB4
DA2A82CA
DA3B1F83
DA3B1EF3
DA3B1D3E
DA3B1F5D
DA3B1FAR
DA3B1E1D
DA3B1DAF
DA3B1E2C
DA3B1C86
DA3B1E7D
DA3B1DO0OS8
DA3B1D2C
DA3B1FE5
DA3B1E25

Data

22
22

: 16

1

21 8112M
21 253816M
21 161042M
21 161189M
21 161069M
21 1420596M
21 161068F
21 161051F
21 471182F
21 8141F
21 192058F
22 243635F
21 8123F
21 1265101F
21 161037F
21 8022F

Cézu,w

e b

/4—/ €(>< a, K,ﬁg

Semnaturi

Cod concurs &, -

Versiune SW
Antena Club
1:48903681

RO-1.9 B0 .2
Benzing 48903681 SW-4.7 HW-810

====>

Comisia-control

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas

W, "7 124

BENZING-M?2

C—=t—c—1—

Autorizare

700081

80004994
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